# h21000320036

(Re	questor's Name)	
(110	questor s riums)	
	dress)	-
(riu	uicss)	
	dress)	
(Au	uiess)	
(Ci+	y/State/Zip/Phon	o.40
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL.
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	cument Number)	1
Certified Copies	_ Certificate:	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer	
	<b>.</b>	
		1000
		2999 707

Office Use Only



000372682570

RECEIVED
SEP 1 3 2021

09/14/21--01010--002 \*\*50.00



D BRUCE DEC 17 2021



October 18, 2021

GABRIEL LOPEZ HERNANDEZ 1250 NW 70TH ST MIAMI, FL 33142

SUBJECT: SAYAN CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LLC

Ref. Number: L21000320036

We have received your document for SAYAN CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LLC and your check(s) totaling \$50.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You failed to make the correction(s) requested in our previous letter.

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6842.

Deborah Bruce Corporate Records Supervisor II

Letter Number: 921A00025364



#### FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

September 23, 2021

SAYAN CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LLC 1250 NW 70TH ST MIAMI, FL 33142

SUBJECT: SAYAN CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LLC

Ref. Number: L21000320036

We have received your document for SAYAN CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LLC and your check(s) totaling \$50.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Limited Liability Companies are not corporations. Limited Liability Companies are unique business entities with special characteristics and attributes formed under Chapter 605, Florida Statutes. Corporations, on the other hand, are formed under Chapter 607, Florida Statutes, and possess other distinctive traits and characteristics. Consequently, limited liability company documents cannot contain any references/terms which may implicate the entity is a corporation. Please delete any references to the term "corporation" or the like from your document.

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6842.

Deborah Bruce Corporate Records Supervisor II

www.sunbiz.org

Letter Number: 321A00023097

### **COVER LETTER**

SUBJECT:	None of the	5. 21 (-10)	
	Name of Em	rited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	omitted for tiling.	
Please return all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
·	Č	3	
	GABRIEL LOPEZ		
	P. 10 II.	Name of Person	<del></del>
		Firm/Company	
	1250 NW 70TH ST		
		Address	2021 DEC -7 PH 4: 30
	MIAMI, FL 33142		
		City/State and Zip Code	<del></del>
	GABRIELLOPEZ.GLP70@	•	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	E-mail address: (	to be used for future annual report notificatio	n)
For further information c	oncerning this matter, please c	all:	F 6 0
GABRIEL LOPEZ HER	NANDEZ	305 316-0983	
Name o	f Person	at () Area Code Daytime Tele	phone Number
Enclosed is a check for th	ne following amount:		
☐ \$25.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	S60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Mailing Addres	x:	Straat Address	
Registration S		Street Address: Registration Section	

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL 32314

TO:

**Registration Section** 

Division of Corporations
The Centre of Tallahassee
2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810
Tallahassee, FL 32303

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

# SAYAN CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LLC (Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.) (A Florida Limited Liability Company) The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on 07/13/2021 and assigned Florida document number $^{-1.21000320036}$ This amendment is submitted to amend the following: A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here: The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "LLC." 1345 NW 4TH ST APT 5 Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: MIAMI, FL 33125 (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS) 1345 NW 4TH ST APT 5 Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) MIAMI, FL 33125 B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here: Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address: Enter Florida street address

#### New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

., Florida \_\_

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person, being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	GABRIEL LOPEZ HERNANDEZ	1250 NW 70TH ST	
		MIAMI, FL 33142	■Remove
			□Change
	Abrile 1		□Add
			🗀 Remove
			202#mge TALL All DEC dd
			GR GROVE
		□ Change	
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
<del></del>			□Add
			☐ Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			☐ Change

N/A		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<del></del>	<del></del> ,	
					<del></del>
		**	1		
) <del>                                      </del>		<del></del>			
<del></del>					
		<u></u>			
	·				
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
				<del></del>	
			***		<del></del>
				r.3	~ `
			****	इलें	7021
					0
				A II.	C –
			·	<u>के</u> श्रु	<del></del>
	<del></del>		<del></del>	100 C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C	ď
				71-	÷.
	<u>-</u>				30
tive date, if other than the da ffective date is listed, the date must be	te of thing:	rior to date of filing	(0 or more than 90 days :	ptional) der filme (Pursuan	nt to 605 ()
If the date inserted in this block	t does not meet the app	dicable statutory f	iling requirements.	this date will not	be listed
ment's effective date on the Depa	rtment of State's recor	ds.			
ard specifies a delayed effective de filed.	ate, but not an effectiv	e time, at 12:01 a.	m. on the earlier of	î: (b) The 90th d	ay after t
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,					
DECEMBER 6TH	2021				
0 0	1/0				
Washington and the same of the					
- June 1	nature of a member or a	uthorized representa	tive of a member		
1		•			

Filing Fee: \$25.00